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Type
Function Battery Backup Switching Controller

Model AVIC-T1/JJ

VBAT

VSW2

M1

CS

VSW1

VOUT

RESET

RESET
CS

VIN REG2

REG1 VRO

VSS

PREEND

PREEND
voltage detect

voltage detect

detect circuit

detect circuit

voltage detect

Switch
control circuit

1

2

3

4

VSS

PREEND

VBAT

CS

8

7

6

5

VRO

VIN

VOUT

RESET


